
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

10/17/2024

Order No:

942823

Customer PO Number:

16816668

Pick Number:

EBJ-1272438

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & 

EXP

mirae Building,4th floor, Jumblat 

ST.

Amman, 11118

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

PREPAID WIRE

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & EXP

mirae Building,4th floor, Jumblat ST.

Amman, 11118

JO

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HG/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  51.00  102.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HG/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  51.00  102.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HG/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HG/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HG/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HG/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CB/IB BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CB/IB BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  69.00  207.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  69.00  207.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

WE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

WE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

WE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

WEDGB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

WEDGB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

WEDGB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1141R GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

WR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ1141R GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

WR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 3,652.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 3,652.00

 61



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & EXP

mirae Building,4th floor, Jumblat 

ST. 

Amman , 11118

JO

PO:16816668

PT:EBJ-1272438

Store: CG118B

Vendor: 

DC: CG118B

*Total Weight: 74 lbs Box Count:3Total Volume: 4.61 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491070009  2PJ1018TSZ BK/SP S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491070900  2PJ1018TSZ BK/SP M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491070917  2PJ1018TSZ BK/SP L

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491129691  2H1018 HG/SP S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491129707  2H1018 HG/SP M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491130307  1H1018 HG/SP L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491130437  2PJ1018 HG/SP S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491130444  3PJ1018 HG/SP M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491130451  2PJ1018 HG/SP L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491173953  2PJ1018SN BK/SP S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491174080  2PJ1018SN BK/SP M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491174097  2PJ1018SN BK/SP L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278412  2PJ1018SN CB/IB S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278429  3PJ1018SN CB/IB M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278436  2PJ1018SN CB/IB L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491285618  2PJ1018 CB/IB S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491285625  2PJ1018 CB/IB M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491299004  3PJ1141 DSHR S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491299011  3PJ1141 DSHR M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491311249  3PJ1018 WE/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491311256  2PJ1018 WE/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491311263  2PJ1018 WE/IV L

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491311409  2C1018Z WEDGB S

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491311416  2C1018Z WEDGB M

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491311423  1C1018Z WEDGB L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316879  3PJ1018 CE/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316886  2PJ1018 CE/IV M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491326458  2PJ1141R WR/IV S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491326465  1PJ1141R WR/IV M
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Page 1 of 3
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111038525851

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491285618  2PJ1018 CB/IB SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491285625  2PJ1018 CB/IB MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491299004  3PJ1141 DSHR SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491326458  2PJ1141R WR/IV SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 13 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 9

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111038526152

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491070009  2PJ1018TSZ BK/SP SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491070900  2PJ1018TSZ BK/SP MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491070917  1PJ1018TSZ BK/SP LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491129691  2H1018 HG/SP SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491129707  2H1018 HG/SP MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491130437  2PJ1018 HG/SP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491130444  3PJ1018 HG/SP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491130451  2PJ1018 HG/SP LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491173953  2PJ1018SN BK/SP SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491174080  2PJ1018SN BK/SP MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278429  1PJ1018SN CB/IB MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278436  1PJ1018SN CB/IB LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491299011  1PJ1141 DSHR MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491311423  1C1018Z WEDGB LGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491316886  1PJ1018 CE/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491326465  1PJ1141R WR/IV MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 26

*Total Weight: 74 lbs Box Count:3

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 4.61 cuf
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111038526533

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491070917  1PJ1018TSZ BK/SP LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491130307  1H1018 HG/SP LGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491174097  2PJ1018SN BK/SP LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278412  2PJ1018SN CB/IB SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278429  2PJ1018SN CB/IB MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278436  1PJ1018SN CB/IB LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491299011  2PJ1141 DSHR MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491311249  3PJ1018 WE/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491311256  2PJ1018 WE/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491311263  2PJ1018 WE/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491311409  2C1018Z WEDGB SGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491311416  2C1018Z WEDGB MGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491316879  3PJ1018 CE/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316886  1PJ1018 CE/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 26

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 
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